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Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details and the functional status of railway workshops in the country, zone-wise;

(b) the details of funds allocated/spent for renovation/revival of workshops during the last three years as on date, workshop-wise;and

(c) the other steps being taken by the Railways for renovation/revival of such workshops in the country?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b) A Statement is laid on the Table of the House.

(c) Renovation/revival of Railway workshops is a continuous process and is undertaken based on the need projected by the zonal Railway and availability of funds.
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